
New 
Xiameter 
Material 
Number New Xiameter Material Name & Package

Old Dow 
Corning 
Material 
Number Old Dow Corning Material Name & Package

4021230 8650 POLYMER,KG,200KG‐DR 4021230 8650 POLYMER,KG,200KG‐DR
4106922 ACP‐0544 AF COMPOUND,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022031 544 ANTIFOAM CMPD,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4106888 ACP‐0544 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,1000KG‐IBC 2823896 544 ANTIFOAM CMPD,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4106921 ACP‐0544 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,20KG‐JER 4022029 544 ANTIFOAM CMPD,KG,20KG‐JER
4106889 ACP‐1400 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,1000KG‐IBC 2930595 ANTIFOAM 1400,KG,1000KG‐IBC SCHUTZ
4106919 ACP‐1400 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022016 ANTIFOAM 1400,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4106918 ACP‐1400 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,20KG‐JER 4022013 ANTIFOAM 1400,KG,20KG‐JER
4106927 ACP‐1500 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022041 ANTIFOAM 1500,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4106926 ACP‐1500 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,20KG‐PIL 4022039 ANTIFOAM 1500,KG,20KG‐PIL
4106881 ACP‐1920 POWDERED ANTIFOAM,KG,11.3KG‐PIL 2169673 1920 POWDERED ANTIFOAM,KG,11.3KG‐PAIL
4106880 ACP‐1920 POWDERED ANTIFOAM,KG,63.5KG‐DR 2169665 1920 POWDERED ANTIFOAM,KG,63.5KG‐DR
4106924 ACP‐3183 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022036 Q2‐3183A ANTIFOAM,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4106923 ACP‐3183 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,20KG‐JER 4022035 Q2‐3183A ANTIFOAM,KG,20KG‐JER
4106930 ACP‐3472 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022081 3472 CONCENTRATE,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107565 AFE‐0010 AF EMUL FG,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4021983 FG‐10 ANTIFOAM EMUL,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107566 AFE‐0010 AF EMUL FG,KG,200KG‐DR 4021985 FG‐10 ANTIFOAM EMUL,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107564 AFE‐0010 AF EMUL FG,KG,20KG‐JER 4021982 FG‐10 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER
4107578 AFE‐0030 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022012 ANTIFOAM Y‐30 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107577 AFE‐0030 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4022011 ANTIFOAM Y‐30 EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER
4107593 AFE‐0050 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4022067 FB‐50 PLUS TEXT A/F,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107592 AFE‐0050 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022066 FB‐50 PLUS TEXTILE A/F,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107571 AFE‐0100 AF EMUL FG,KG,200KG‐DR 4021998 AF EMULSION FOOD GRADE,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107570 AFE‐0100 AF EMUL FG,KG,20KG‐JER 4021995 AF EMULSION FOOD GRADE,KG,20KG‐JER
4107574 AFE‐0200 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4022003 ANTIFOAM B EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107573 AFE‐0200 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022002 ANTIFOAM B EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107572 AFE‐0200 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4022001 ANTIFOAM B EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER
4107576 AFE‐0300 AF EMUL FG,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022006 ANTIFOAM C EMULS, FOOD GRD,KG,200KG‐DRUM
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4107575 AFE‐0300 AF EMUL FG,KG,20KG‐JER 4022004 ANTIFOAM C EMULS,FOOD GRD,KG,20KG‐JER
4107542 AFE‐0310 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 3097889 DB‐310 ANTIFOAM EMUL,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107559 AFE‐0700 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4016662 DSP ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107558 AFE‐0700 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4015450 DSP ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER
4107562 AFE‐0800 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4020519 STS ANTIFOAM,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107568 AFE‐1010 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4021987 ANTIFOAM H‐10 EMUL,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107569 AFE‐1010 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR 4021989 ANTIFOAM H‐10 EMUL,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107567 AFE‐1010 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4021986 ANTIFOAM H‐10 EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER
4107563 AFE‐1410 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4020929 ANTIFOAM 1410,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107513 AFE‐1410 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR 1553763 ANTIFOAM 1410,KG,200KG‐DR
4107583 AFE‐1410 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4022032 ANTIFOAM 1410,KG,20KG‐JER
4107581 AFE‐1430 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4022021 ANTIFOAM 1430,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107580 AFE‐1430 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022020 ANTIFOAM 1430,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107579 AFE‐1430 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4022018 ANTIFOAM 1430,KG,20KG‐JER
4107590 AFE‐1510 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4022052 ANTIFOAM 1510‐US,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107589 AFE‐1510 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022051 ANTIFOAM 1510‐US,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107588 AFE‐1510 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4022049 ANTIFOAM 1510‐US,KG,20KG‐JER
4107587 AFE‐1520 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4022048 ANTIFOAM 1520‐US,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107586 AFE‐1520 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022047 ANTIFOAM 1520‐US,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107585 AFE‐1520 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4022045 ANTIFOAM 1520‐US,KG,20KG‐JER
4107596 AFE‐2210 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4022090 ANTIFOAM 2210,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107595 AFE‐2210 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022089 ANTIFOAM 2210,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107594 AFE‐2210 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4022086 ANTIFOAM 2210,KG,20KG‐JER
4107608 AFE‐3101 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4037597 2‐3101 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107607 AFE‐3101 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4037596 2‐3101 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER
4106951 APW‐4248 POWDERED ANTIFOAM,KG‐1000KG‐BAG 3065880 2‐4248S POWD ANTIFM,KG,1000KG‐BAG
4106949 APW‐4248 POWDERED ANTIFOAM,KG‐50KG‐BOX 3065863 2‐4248S POWD ANTIFOAM,KG,50KG‐BOX
2601133 BY 25‐320,KG,16KG‐PAIL 2601133 BY 25‐320,KG,16KG‐PAIL
4015449 DSP ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4015449 DSP ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107087 FBL‐0477 FORMULATED BLEND,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4021504 477 RESIN,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107088 FBL‐0563 FORMULATED BLEND,KG,175KG‐DRUM 4021719 C2‐0563 REPELLENT,KG,175KG‐DRUM
4107089 FBL‐0563 FORMULATED BLEND,KG,17KG‐PAIL 4021720 C2‐0563 REPELLENT,KG,17KG‐PAIL
4107086 FBL‐3289 FORMULATED BLEND,KG,175KG‐DRUM 4021478 3289 BLADDER LUBRICANT,KG,175KG‐DRUM
4055377 FZ‐2110(NS),KG,200KG‐DR 4055377 FZ‐2110(NS),KG,200KG‐DR



4107344 MEM‐0024 EMULSION,KG,18KG‐PAIL 3126676 24 EMULSION,KG,18KG‐PAIL
4107343 MEM‐0024 EMULSION,KG,190KG‐DR 3126668 24 EMULSION,KG,190KG‐DR
4107368 MEM‐0075 EMULSION,KG,180KG‐DRUM 4021585 75 SF EMULSION,KG,180KG‐DRUM
4107375 MEM‐0075 EMULSION,KG,950KG‐IBC 4027183 75 SF EMULSION,KG,950KG‐IBC
4107336 MEM‐0939 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 2968657 939 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107369 MEM‐0949 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4021702 949 CATIONIC EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107384 MEM‐1352 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR 4027272 2‐1352 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR
4107355 MEM‐1352 EMULSION,KG,20KG‐PIL 3275540 2‐1352 EMULSION,KG,20KG‐PAIL
4106853 MEM‐1581 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR 2078228 1581 WATER REPELLENT,KG,200KG‐DR
4107366 MEM‐1669 EMULSION,KG,170KG‐DRUM 4021317 1669 CATIONIC EMULSION,KG,170KG‐DRUM
4107340 MEM‐1669 EMULSION,KG,18.1KG‐PIL 3052460 1669 CATIONIC EMULSION,KG,18.1KG‐PAIL
4107345 MEM‐1716 EMULSION,KG,18.1KG‐PIL 3140369 1716 MICROEMULSION,KG,18.1KG‐PAIL
4107372 MEM‐1716 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4027130 1716 MICROEMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107353 MEM‐1865 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR 3271668 2‐1865 MICROEMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR
4107370 MEM‐4327 EMULSION,KG,190KG‐DRUM 4021740 ET‐4327 EMULSION,KG,190KG‐DRUM
4107347 MEM‐5009 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR 3153037 2‐5009 PAINTABLE RELEASE AGT,KG,200KG‐DR
4107374 MEM‐5009 EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4027156 2‐5009 PAINTABLE RELEASE AGT,KG,20KG‐JER
4107342 MEM‐8035 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR 3098435 2‐8035 CATIONIC EMULS,KG,200KG‐DR
4107379 MEM‐8035 EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4027247 2‐8035 CATIONIC EMULSN,KG,20KG‐JER
4107337 MEM‐8194 EMULSION,KG,18.1KG‐PAIL 2968916 2‐8194 MICROEMULSION,KG,18.1KG‐PAIL
4107367 MEM‐8194 EMULSION,KG,190KG‐DRUM 4021443 2‐8194 MICROEMULSION,KG,190KG‐DRUM
4107386 MEM‐8715 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR 4027820 SM 8715 EX EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR
4106837 OFS‐6032 SILANE,KG,150KG‐DRUM 4021823 Z‐6032 SILANE,KG,150KG‐DRUM
4106838 OFS‐6032 SILANE,KG,16KG‐PAIL 4021824 Z‐6032 SILANE,KG,16KG‐PAIL
4106847 OFS‐6194 SILANE,KG,170KG‐DRUM 4019200 Z‐6194 SILANE,KG,170KG‐DRUM
4106833 OFS‐6224 SILANE,KG,160KG‐DR 3117758 Z‐6224 SILANE,KG,160KG‐DRUM
4106835 OFS‐6403 SILANE,KG,175KG‐DRUM 4018965 Z‐6403 SILANE,KG,175KG‐DRUM
4106976 OFX‐0028 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DRUM 3133699 28 ADDITIVE,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4106991 OFX‐0028 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER 4019032 28 ADDITIVE,KG,20KG‐JER
4106961 OFX‐0190 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DR 1252119 190 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DR
4106985 OFX‐0190 FLUID,KG,20KG‐PAIL 4018976 190 FLUID,KG,20KG‐PAIL
4106963 OFX‐0190 FLUID,KG,950KG‐IBC 1672673 190 FLUID,KG,950KG‐IBC
4107022 OFX‐0193 FLUID,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4071940 193C FLUID,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107018 OFX‐0193 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4069651 193C FLUID,KG,200KG‐DRUM



4107019 OFX‐0193 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER 4069778 193C FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER
4106986 OFX‐0204 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DR 4018983 204 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DR
4106978 OFX‐0204 FLUID,KG,762KG‐IBC 4008269 204 FLUID,KG,762KG‐IBC
4107488 OFX‐0531 FLUID,KG,160KG‐DRUM 1254073 531 FLUID,KG,160KG‐DR
4106965 OFX‐5220 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DR 2157764 Q2‐5220 RESIN MODIFIER,KG,200KG‐DR
4106998 OFX‐5220 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER 4019174 Q2‐5220 RESIN MODIFIER,KG,20KG‐JER
4107010 OFX‐5247 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM 4044585 Q2‐5247 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM
4106994 OFX‐5324 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER 4019085 5324 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER
4107003 OFX‐5330 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4024626 5330 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107004 OFX‐5330 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER 4024627 5330 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER
4106990 OFX‐5563 FLUID,KG,160KG‐DRUM 4019025 2‐5563 POLYMER,KG,160KG‐DRUM
4107499 OFX‐8220 FLUID,KG,18KG‐JER 4021804 Q2‐8220 CONDIT/ADDITIVE,KG,18KG‐JER
4107491 OFX‐8220 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DRUM 2024675 Q2‐8220 CONDIT/ADDITIVE,KG,200KG‐DR
4107510 OFX‐8800 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DR 4080551 OP‐8800 SOFTENER,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4106852 PMX‐1002 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DR 4047200 UP‐1002 ULTRA PURE FLUID,KG,195KG‐DRUM
4107051 PMX‐1401 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PIL 4021287 1401 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PAIL
4107037 PMX‐1401 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DRUM 1946749 1401 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DR
4107041 PMX‐1401 FLUID,KG,950KG‐IBC 3056767 1401 FLUID,KG,950KG‐IBC
4107061 PMX‐1403 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM 4033543 1403 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM
4107052 PMX‐1403 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PIL 4021292 1403 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PAIL
4107053 PMX‐1404 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PIL 4021294 1404 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PAIL
4107043 PMX‐1404 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DRUM 3117693 1404 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DR
4107046 PMX‐1411 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PIL 4001584 1411 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PAIL
4107040 PMX‐1411 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DRUM 2899817 1411 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DRUM
4107055 PMX‐1413 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM 4021298 1413 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM
4107056 PMX‐1413 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PIL 4021299 1413 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PAIL
4107057 PMX‐1418 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM 4021300 1418 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM
4107042 PMX‐1501 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DRUM 3083209 1501 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DRUM
4107058 PMX‐1501 FLUID,KG,20KG‐PIL 4021303 1501 FLUID,KG,20KG‐PAIL
4107059 PMX‐1503 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM 4021305 1503 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM
4107044 PMX‐1503 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PAIL 3124126 1503 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PAIL
4107069 PMX‐1506 FLUID,KG,170KG‐DRUM 4067499 CB‐1506 FLUID,KG,170KG‐DRUM
4107075 PMX‐1556 FLUID,KG,16KG‐PAIL 4080772 CB‐1556 FLUID,KG,16KG‐PAIL
4107063 PMX‐9027 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PIL 4041597 9027 SILICONE ELAST BLEND,KG,18KG‐PAIL



4107062 PMX‐9027 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4041596 9027 SILICONE ELAST. BLEND,KG,200KG‐DR
4019168 Q1‐6083 SILANE,KG,23KG‐JER 4019168 Q1‐6083 SILANE,KG,23KG‐JER
4019169 Q1‐6083 SILANE,KG,245KG‐DRUM 4019169 Q1‐6083 SILANE,KG,245KG‐DRUM
4107475 RSN‐0020 RESIN,KG,170KG‐DR 1477510 20 RELEASE COATING,KG,170KG‐DRUM
4107474 RSN‐0020 RESIN,KG,20KG‐PIL 1317504 20 RELEASE COATING,KG,20KG‐PAIL
4107323 RSN‐0217 RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG 4027113 217 FLAKE RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG
4107304 RSN‐0220 RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG 4008299 220 FLAKE RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG
4107305 RSN‐0233 RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG 4008300 233 FLAKE RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG
4107306 RSN‐0249 RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG 4008301 249 FLAKE RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG
4107325 RSN‐0255 RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG 4059917 255 FLAKE RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG
4107326 RSN‐0255 RESIN,KG,450KG‐BAG 4072278 255 FLAKE RESIN,KG,450KG‐BAG
4107303 RSN‐0409 RESIN,KG,200KG‐DR 4007529 409 HIGH SOLIDS RESIN,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107308 RSN‐0431 RESIN,KG,20KG‐PIL 4010004 431 HS RESIN,KG,20KG‐PAIL
4107307 RSN‐0431 RESIN,KG,225KG‐DR 4009145 431 HIGH SOLIDS RESIN,KG,225KG‐DRUM
4107477 RSN‐0749 RESIN,KG,200KG‐DRUM 2710668 749 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DR
4107484 RSN‐0749 RESIN,KG,20KG‐JER 4021583 749 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER
4107294 RSN‐0804 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL 2206510 804 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL
4107315 RSN‐0804 RESIN,KG,205‐KG‐DR 4019130 804 RESIN,KG,205KG‐DRUM
4107293 RSN‐0805 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL 1857088 805 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL
4107316 RSN‐0805 RESIN,KG,205‐KG‐DR 4019131 805 RESIN,KG,205KG‐DRUM
4107290 RSN‐0806 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL 1305387 806A RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL
4107317 RSN‐0806 RESIN,KG,205‐KG‐DR 4019132 806A RESIN,KG,205KG‐DRUM
4107292 RSN‐0808 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL 1429361 808 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL
4107318 RSN‐0808 RESIN,KG,205‐KG‐DR 4019133 808 RESIN,KG,205KG‐DRUM
4107295 RSN‐0840 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL 2384965 840 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL
4107319 RSN‐0840 RESIN,KG,210‐KG‐DR 4019134 840 RESIN,KG,210KG‐DRUM
4107480 RSN‐1912 RESIN,KG,20KG‐JER 4021382 2‐1912 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER
4107481 RSN‐1912 RESIN,KG,210KG‐DRUM 4021383 2‐1912 FLUID,KG,210KG‐DRUM
4107313 RSN‐3037 RESIN,KG,200KG‐DR 4019037 3037 INTERMEDIATE,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107314 RSN‐3074 RESIN,KG,230KG‐DR 4019038 3074 INTERMEDIATE,KG,230KG‐DRUM
4107482 RSN‐3527 RESIN,KG,20KG‐JER 4021484 3527 RELEASE AGENT,KG,20KG‐JER
4107483 RSN‐3527 RESIN,KG,210KG‐DR 4021485 3527 RELEASE AGENT,KG,210KG‐DRUM
4107322 RSN‐5314 RESIN,KG,210KG‐DR 4019184 QP8‐5314,KG,210KG‐DRUM
4107288 RSN‐6018 RESIN,KG,22.6KG‐BAG 1132709 Z‐6018 INTERMEDIATE,KG,22.6KG‐BAG



Discontinued 4022104 7305 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,DRUM,200‐KG DRUM

Discontinued 4032832 PH‐1555 HRI COSMETIC FLUID,KG,20KG‐PAIL

New 
Xiameter 
Material 
Number New  Xiameter Material Name & Package

Old Dow 
Corning 
Material 
Number Old Dow Corning Material Name & Package

4107051 PMX‐1401 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PIL 4021287 1401 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PAIL
4107037 PMX‐1401 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DRUM 1946749 1401 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DR
4107041 PMX‐1401 FLUID,KG,950KG‐IBC 3056767 1401 FLUID,KG,950KG‐IBC
4107061 PMX‐1403 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM 4033543 1403 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM
4107052 PMX‐1403 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PIL 4021292 1403 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PAIL
4107053 PMX‐1404 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PIL 4021294 1404 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PAIL
4107043 PMX‐1404 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DRUM 3117693 1404 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DR
4107046 PMX‐1411 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PIL 4001584 1411 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PAIL
4107040 PMX‐1411 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DRUM 2899817 1411 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DRUM
4107055 PMX‐1413 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM 4021298 1413 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM
4107056 PMX‐1413 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PIL 4021299 1413 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PAIL
4107057 PMX‐1418 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM 4021300 1418 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM
4107042 PMX‐1501 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DRUM 3083209 1501 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DRUM
4107058 PMX‐1501 FLUID,KG,20KG‐PIL 4021303 1501 FLUID,KG,20KG‐PAIL
4107059 PMX‐1503 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM 4021305 1503 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM
4107044 PMX‐1503 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PAIL 3124126 1503 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PAIL
4106853 MEM‐1581 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR 2078228 1581 WATER REPELLENT,KG,200KG‐DR
4107366 MEM‐1669 EMULSION,KG,170KG‐DRUM 4021317 1669 CATIONIC EMULSION,KG,170KG‐DRUM
4107340 MEM‐1669 EMULSION,KG,18.1KG‐PIL 3052460 1669 CATIONIC EMULSION,KG,18.1KG‐PAIL
4107345 MEM‐1716 EMULSION,KG,18.1KG‐PIL 3140369 1716 MICROEMULSION,KG,18.1KG‐PAIL
4107372 MEM‐1716 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4027130 1716 MICROEMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4106961 OFX‐0190 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DR 1252119 190 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DR
4106985 OFX‐0190 FLUID,KG,20KG‐PAIL 4018976 190 FLUID,KG,20KG‐PAIL

Dow Corning cross reference to Xiameter  products (10/11)



4106963 OFX‐0190 FLUID,KG,950KG‐IBC 1672673 190 FLUID,KG,950KG‐IBC
4106881 ACP‐1920 POWDERED ANTIFOAM,KG,11.3KG‐PIL 2169673 1920 POWDERED ANTIFOAM,KG,11.3KG‐PAIL
4106880 ACP‐1920 POWDERED ANTIFOAM,KG,63.5KG‐DR 2169665 1920 POWDERED ANTIFOAM,KG,63.5KG‐DR
4107022 OFX‐0193 FLUID,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4071940 193C FLUID,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107018 OFX‐0193 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4069651 193C FLUID,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107019 OFX‐0193 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER 4069778 193C FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER
4107475 RSN‐0020 RESIN,KG,170KG‐DR 1477510 20 RELEASE COATING,KG,170KG‐DRUM
4107474 RSN‐0020 RESIN,KG,20KG‐PIL 1317504 20 RELEASE COATING,KG,20KG‐PAIL
4106986 OFX‐0204 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DR 4018983 204 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DR
4106978 OFX‐0204 FLUID,KG,762KG‐IBC 4008269 204 FLUID,KG,762KG‐IBC
4107384 MEM‐1352 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR 4027272 2‐1352 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR
4107355 MEM‐1352 EMULSION,KG,20KG‐PIL 3275540 2‐1352 EMULSION,KG,20KG‐PAIL
4107323 RSN‐0217 RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG 4027113 217 FLAKE RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG
4107353 MEM‐1865 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR 3271668 2‐1865 MICROEMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR
4107480 RSN‐1912 RESIN,KG,20KG‐JER 4021382 2‐1912 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER
4107481 RSN‐1912 RESIN,KG,210KG‐DRUM 4021383 2‐1912 FLUID,KG,210KG‐DRUM
4107304 RSN‐0220 RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG 4008299 220 FLAKE RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG
4107608 AFE‐3101 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4037597 2‐3101 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107607 AFE‐3101 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4037596 2‐3101 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER
4107305 RSN‐0233 RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG 4008300 233 FLAKE RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG
4107344 MEM‐0024 EMULSION,KG,18KG‐PAIL 3126676 24 EMULSION,KG,18KG‐PAIL
4107343 MEM‐0024 EMULSION,KG,190KG‐DR 3126668 24 EMULSION,KG,190KG‐DR
4106951 APW‐4248 POWDERED ANTIFOAM,KG‐1000KG‐BAG 3065880 2‐4248S POWD ANTIFM,KG,1000KG‐BAG
4106949 APW‐4248 POWDERED ANTIFOAM,KG‐50KG‐BOX 3065863 2‐4248S POWD ANTIFOAM,KG,50KG‐BOX
4107306 RSN‐0249 RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG 4008301 249 FLAKE RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG
4107347 MEM‐5009 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR 3153037 2‐5009 PAINTABLE RELEASE AGT,KG,200KG‐DR
4107374 MEM‐5009 EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4027156 2‐5009 PAINTABLE RELEASE AGT,KG,20KG‐JER
4107325 RSN‐0255 RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG 4059917 255 FLAKE RESIN,KG,20KG‐BAG
4107326 RSN‐0255 RESIN,KG,450KG‐BAG 4072278 255 FLAKE RESIN,KG,450KG‐BAG
4106990 OFX‐5563 FLUID,KG,160KG‐DRUM 4019025 2‐5563 POLYMER,KG,160KG‐DRUM
4106976 OFX‐0028 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DRUM 3133699 28 ADDITIVE,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4106991 OFX‐0028 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER 4019032 28 ADDITIVE,KG,20KG‐JER
4107342 MEM‐8035 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR 3098435 2‐8035 CATIONIC EMULS,KG,200KG‐DR
4107379 MEM‐8035 EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4027247 2‐8035 CATIONIC EMULSN,KG,20KG‐JER



4107337 MEM‐8194 EMULSION,KG,18.1KG‐PAIL 2968916 2‐8194 MICROEMULSION,KG,18.1KG‐PAIL
4107367 MEM‐8194 EMULSION,KG,190KG‐DRUM 4021443 2‐8194 MICROEMULSION,KG,190KG‐DRUM
4107313 RSN‐3037 RESIN,KG,200KG‐DR 4019037 3037 INTERMEDIATE,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107314 RSN‐3074 RESIN,KG,230KG‐DR 4019038 3074 INTERMEDIATE,KG,230KG‐DRUM
4107086 FBL‐3289 FORMULATED BLEND,KG,175KG‐DRUM 4021478 3289 BLADDER LUBRICANT,KG,175KG‐DRUM
4106930 ACP‐3472 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022081 3472 CONCENTRATE,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107482 RSN‐3527 RESIN,KG,20KG‐JER 4021484 3527 RELEASE AGENT,KG,20KG‐JER
4107483 RSN‐3527 RESIN,KG,210KG‐DR 4021485 3527 RELEASE AGENT,KG,210KG‐DRUM
4107303 RSN‐0409 RESIN,KG,200KG‐DR 4007529 409 HIGH SOLIDS RESIN,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107307 RSN‐0431 RESIN,KG,225KG‐DR 4009145 431 HIGH SOLIDS RESIN,KG,225KG‐DRUM
4107308 RSN‐0431 RESIN,KG,20KG‐PIL 4010004 431 HS RESIN,KG,20KG‐PAIL
4107087 FBL‐0477 FORMULATED BLEND,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4021504 477 RESIN,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107488 OFX‐0531 FLUID,KG,160KG‐DRUM 1254073 531 FLUID,KG,160KG‐DR
4106994 OFX‐5324 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER 4019085 5324 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER
4107003 OFX‐5330 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4024626 5330 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107004 OFX‐5330 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER 4024627 5330 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER
4106888 ACP‐0544 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,1000KG‐IBC 2823896 544 ANTIFOAM CMPD,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4106922 ACP‐0544 AF COMPOUND,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022031 544 ANTIFOAM CMPD,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4106921 ACP‐0544 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,20KG‐JER 4022029 544 ANTIFOAM CMPD,KG,20KG‐JER

Discontinued 4022104 7305 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,DRUM,200‐KG DRUM
4107477 RSN‐0749 RESIN,KG,200KG‐DRUM 2710668 749 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DR
4107484 RSN‐0749 RESIN,KG,20KG‐JER 4021583 749 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER
4107368 MEM‐0075 EMULSION,KG,180KG‐DRUM 4021585 75 SF EMULSION,KG,180KG‐DRUM
4107375 MEM‐0075 EMULSION,KG,950KG‐IBC 4027183 75 SF EMULSION,KG,950KG‐IBC
4107294 RSN‐0804 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL 2206510 804 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL
4107315 RSN‐0804 RESIN,KG,205‐KG‐DR 4019130 804 RESIN,KG,205KG‐DRUM
4107293 RSN‐0805 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL 1857088 805 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL
4107316 RSN‐0805 RESIN,KG,205‐KG‐DR 4019131 805 RESIN,KG,205KG‐DRUM
4107290 RSN‐0806 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL 1305387 806A RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL
4107317 RSN‐0806 RESIN,KG,205‐KG‐DR 4019132 806A RESIN,KG,205KG‐DRUM
4107292 RSN‐0808 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL 1429361 808 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL
4107318 RSN‐0808 RESIN,KG,205‐KG‐DR 4019133 808 RESIN,KG,205KG‐DRUM
4107295 RSN‐0840 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL 2384965 840 RESIN,KG,19KG‐PAIL
4107319 RSN‐0840 RESIN,KG,210‐KG‐DR 4019134 840 RESIN,KG,210KG‐DRUM



4021230 8650 POLYMER,KG,200KG‐DR 4021230 8650 POLYMER,KG,200KG‐DR
4107063 PMX‐9027 FLUID,KG,18KG‐PIL 4041597 9027 SILICONE ELAST BLEND,KG,18KG‐PAIL
4107062 PMX‐9027 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4041596 9027 SILICONE ELAST. BLEND,KG,200KG‐DR
4107336 MEM‐0939 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 2968657 939 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107369 MEM‐0949 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4021702 949 CATIONIC EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107571 AFE‐0100 AF EMUL FG,KG,200KG‐DR 4021998 AF EMULSION FOOD GRADE,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107570 AFE‐0100 AF EMUL FG,KG,20KG‐JER 4021995 AF EMULSION FOOD GRADE,KG,20KG‐JER
4106889 ACP‐1400 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,1000KG‐IBC 2930595 ANTIFOAM 1400,KG,1000KG‐IBC SCHUTZ
4106919 ACP‐1400 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022016 ANTIFOAM 1400,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4106918 ACP‐1400 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,20KG‐JER 4022013 ANTIFOAM 1400,KG,20KG‐JER
4107563 AFE‐1410 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4020929 ANTIFOAM 1410,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107513 AFE‐1410 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR 1553763 ANTIFOAM 1410,KG,200KG‐DR
4107583 AFE‐1410 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4022032 ANTIFOAM 1410,KG,20KG‐JER
4107581 AFE‐1430 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4022021 ANTIFOAM 1430,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107580 AFE‐1430 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022020 ANTIFOAM 1430,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107579 AFE‐1430 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4022018 ANTIFOAM 1430,KG,20KG‐JER
4106927 ACP‐1500 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022041 ANTIFOAM 1500,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4106926 ACP‐1500 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,20KG‐PIL 4022039 ANTIFOAM 1500,KG,20KG‐PIL
4107590 AFE‐1510 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4022052 ANTIFOAM 1510‐US,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107589 AFE‐1510 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022051 ANTIFOAM 1510‐US,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107588 AFE‐1510 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4022049 ANTIFOAM 1510‐US,KG,20KG‐JER
4107587 AFE‐1520 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4022048 ANTIFOAM 1520‐US,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107586 AFE‐1520 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022047 ANTIFOAM 1520‐US,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107585 AFE‐1520 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4022045 ANTIFOAM 1520‐US,KG,20KG‐JER
4107596 AFE‐2210 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4022090 ANTIFOAM 2210,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107595 AFE‐2210 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022089 ANTIFOAM 2210,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107594 AFE‐2210 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4022086 ANTIFOAM 2210,KG,20KG‐JER
4107574 AFE‐0200 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4022003 ANTIFOAM B EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107573 AFE‐0200 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022002 ANTIFOAM B EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107572 AFE‐0200 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4022001 ANTIFOAM B EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER
4107576 AFE‐0300 AF EMUL FG,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022006 ANTIFOAM C EMULS, FOOD GRD,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107575 AFE‐0300 AF EMUL FG,KG,20KG‐JER 4022004 ANTIFOAM C EMULS,FOOD GRD,KG,20KG‐JER
4107568 AFE‐1010 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4021987 ANTIFOAM H‐10 EMUL,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107569 AFE‐1010 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR 4021989 ANTIFOAM H‐10 EMUL,KG,200KG‐DRUM



4107567 AFE‐1010 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4021986 ANTIFOAM H‐10 EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER
4107578 AFE‐0030 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022012 ANTIFOAM Y‐30 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107577 AFE‐0030 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4022011 ANTIFOAM Y‐30 EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER
2601133 BY 25‐320,KG,16KG‐PAIL 2601133 BY 25‐320,KG,16KG‐PAIL
4107088 FBL‐0563 FORMULATED BLEND,KG,175KG‐DRUM 4021719 C2‐0563 REPELLENT,KG,175KG‐DRUM
4107089 FBL‐0563 FORMULATED BLEND,KG,17KG‐PAIL 4021720 C2‐0563 REPELLENT,KG,17KG‐PAIL
4107069 PMX‐1506 FLUID,KG,170KG‐DRUM 4067499 CB‐1506 FLUID,KG,170KG‐DRUM
4107075 PMX‐1556 FLUID,KG,16KG‐PAIL 4080772 CB‐1556 FLUID,KG,16KG‐PAIL
4107542 AFE‐0310 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 3097889 DB‐310 ANTIFOAM EMUL,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107559 AFE‐0700 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4016662 DSP ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4015449 DSP ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4015449 DSP ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107558 AFE‐0700 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER 4015450 DSP ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER
4107370 MEM‐4327 EMULSION,KG,190KG‐DRUM 4021740 ET‐4327 EMULSION,KG,190KG‐DRUM
4107593 AFE‐0050 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4022067 FB‐50 PLUS TEXT A/F,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107592 AFE‐0050 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022066 FB‐50 PLUS TEXTILE A/F,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107565 AFE‐0010 AF EMUL FG,KG,1000KG‐IBC 4021983 FG‐10 ANTIFOAM EMUL,KG,1000KG‐IBC
4107566 AFE‐0010 AF EMUL FG,KG,200KG‐DR 4021985 FG‐10 ANTIFOAM EMUL,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4107564 AFE‐0010 AF EMUL FG,KG,20KG‐JER 4021982 FG‐10 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,20KG‐JER
4055377 FZ‐2110(NS),KG,200KG‐DR 4055377 FZ‐2110(NS),KG,200KG‐DR
4107510 OFX‐8800 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DR 4080551 OP‐8800 SOFTENER,KG,200KG‐DRUM

Discontinued 4032832 PH‐1555 HRI COSMETIC FLUID,KG,20KG‐PAIL
4019168 Q1‐6083 SILANE,KG,23KG‐JER 4019168 Q1‐6083 SILANE,KG,23KG‐JER
4019169 Q1‐6083 SILANE,KG,245KG‐DRUM 4019169 Q1‐6083 SILANE,KG,245KG‐DRUM
4106924 ACP‐3183 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4022036 Q2‐3183A ANTIFOAM,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4106923 ACP‐3183 ANTIFOAM COMPOUND,KG,20KG‐JER 4022035 Q2‐3183A ANTIFOAM,KG,20KG‐JER
4106965 OFX‐5220 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DR 2157764 Q2‐5220 RESIN MODIFIER,KG,200KG‐DR
4106998 OFX‐5220 FLUID,KG,20KG‐JER 4019174 Q2‐5220 RESIN MODIFIER,KG,20KG‐JER
4107010 OFX‐5247 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM 4044585 Q2‐5247 FLUID,KG,180KG‐DRUM
4107499 OFX‐8220 FLUID,KG,18KG‐JER 4021804 Q2‐8220 CONDIT/ADDITIVE,KG,18KG‐JER
4107491 OFX‐8220 FLUID,KG,200KG‐DRUM 2024675 Q2‐8220 CONDIT/ADDITIVE,KG,200KG‐DR
4107322 RSN‐5314 RESIN,KG,210KG‐DR 4019184 QP8‐5314,KG,210KG‐DRUM
4107386 MEM‐8715 EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR 4027820 SM 8715 EX EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DR
4107562 AFE‐0800 ANTIFOAM EMULSION,KG,200KG‐DRUM 4020519 STS ANTIFOAM,KG,200KG‐DRUM
4106852 PMX‐1002 FLUID,KG,195KG‐DR 4047200 UP‐1002 ULTRA PURE FLUID,KG,195KG‐DRUM



4107288 RSN‐6018 RESIN,KG,22.6KG‐BAG 1132709 Z‐6018 INTERMEDIATE,KG,22.6KG‐BAG
4106837 OFS‐6032 SILANE,KG,150KG‐DRUM 4021823 Z‐6032 SILANE,KG,150KG‐DRUM
4106838 OFS‐6032 SILANE,KG,16KG‐PAIL 4021824 Z‐6032 SILANE,KG,16KG‐PAIL
4106847 OFS‐6194 SILANE,KG,170KG‐DRUM 4019200 Z‐6194 SILANE,KG,170KG‐DRUM
4106833 OFS‐6224 SILANE,KG,160KG‐DR 3117758 Z‐6224 SILANE,KG,160KG‐DRUM
4106835 OFS‐6403 SILANE,KG,175KG‐DRUM 4018965 Z‐6403 SILANE,KG,175KG‐DRUM


